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1 Sensor Xi Chen

1.1

Initial contact with Mr. 

Hamilton Tue 1/23/18 Tue 1/23/18 1 100% 1

1.2

Determine Program for the 

Sensors Wed 1/24/18 Thu 1/25/18 2 100% 2

1.3

Install program on 

computer Thu 1/25/18 Sat 1/27/18 3 100% 2

1.4

Install sensors on 

alternative box Mon 2/12/18 Tue 2/13/18 2 0% 2

1.5 Trouble shooting Wed 2/14/18 Fri 2/16/18 3 0% 5

1.6 Data acqusisiton Mon 2/19/18 Sun 3/04/18 14 0% 10

1.7 Data analysis Mon 3/19/18 Fri 3/23/18 5 0% 5

2 Model Construction Austin Anderson

2.1 Observe Dr. Ibrahim's Box Sun 1/21/18 Sun 1/21/18 1 100% 0

2.2 Preliminary Design Mon 1/22/18 Fri 1/26/18 5 100% 5

2.3

Determine required 

materials Fri 1/26/18 Fri 1/26/18 1 100% 1

2.4 Design review Thu 2/01/18 Thu 2/01/18 1 100% 1

2.5 Construction Mon 2/05/18 Sun 2/11/18 7 100% 5

2.6 Modification (if necessary) Mon 2/12/18 Sun 2/18/18 7 100% 5

2.7 Testing Mon 2/19/18 Sun 3/04/18 14 100% 10

3 Project Deliverables Austin Anderson

3.1

Confirm budget w/ Dr 

Rezaie Thu 1/25/18 Thu 1/25/18 1 100% 1

3.2 Report Mon 4/2/18 Mon 4/30/18 28 75% 10

3.3 Presentation Mon 4/16/18 Mon 4/23/18 7 50% 5

3.4 Poster Mon 4/9/18 Mon 4/16/18 7 100% 5

4 Important dates

4.1 EXPO Registration Sun 1/21/18 Sun 1/21/18 1 100% 1

4.2 Snap Shot Day 3 Tue 3/06/18 Tue 3/06/18 1 100% 1

4.3 Design Review Tue 3/27/18 Tue 3/27/18 1 100% 1

4.4 EXPO Fri 4/27/18 Fri 4/27/18 1 0% 1

4.5 Wikipage Review Thu 5/03/18 Thu 5/03/18 1 0% 1

Week 2Week 1Display Week:

Project Start Date:

Project Lead: Austin Anderson

1/21/2018 (Sunday)

See info on Gantt Chart Template Pro

Week 7

3 / 5 / 182 / 5 / 18

Week 4

2 / 12 / 181 / 29 / 181 / 22 / 18

Week 3 Week 8

3 / 12 / 182 / 19 / 18

Week 6

2 / 26 / 18

Week 5


